
HS 1 Year (Arts)) 
SL No. 

6 

The following students are labeled is Non-collegiate category. So, they will be allowed to appear in Higher Secondary Year Examination, 2026 after paying the colege fine. Following students are directed to collet 
their admit card by paying the recommended fine. 

7 

10 

12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

Memo MCI2026/NC/0001 

37 
38 

Roll No 
1 

5 

16 
19 

29 
30 
31 
33 
38 
44 
49 

52 
58 

69 
82 
84 
88 
92 
94 
95 

100 
104 
107 
108 
109 
124 
131 
134 
139 
149 
150 
151 
153 
155 
156 
157 
164 
167 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 
MORIGAON COLLEGE (Autonomous) 

MORIGAON::ASSAM 

Name 
NAMRATA DEKA 

SUSHMA DEVI 
PRITISHA SAIKIA 
ABANTA DAS 
ANSHI MAHANTA 
MRITUNJOY BORDOLOI 
RIYA RONGHANGPI 
GEETASHRI DAS 
JATIN SAIKIA 
SATYAJIT LASKAR 
QUINITA DARPHANG 
BIDIKHA DEVI 
MOUSUMI PATAR 
HIMAKSHEE SAIKIA 
CHINMOY LAHAN 
PRIYANI DEVI 
TWINKLE MAHANTA 
PARANJIT DEVWRAJA 
PRARTHANA DEKA 
MUSABBIR RAHMAN 
PRATHANA RANI BISWAS 
JUMAN LASKAR 
HIMAKSHREE DEVI 
RASHMI BORA 
NONI PATAR 
JOY GOPAL SARKAR 
KABYASHREE PHANCHONG 

NOTICE 

RASHMITA BORDOLOI 
GOURI MEDHI 
NARMADA DEKA 
PRIYANKA BORDOLOI 
RITUMONI DEKA 
RAJDEEP PATAR 
RIYAN NATH 
PRITIJURI DEKARAJA 
MUNMI BEGUM 
JEET KR. GOGOI 
MANAS JYOTI DEKA 

Date: - 11-03-2026 

Non Collegiate Fine 
600/ 

fon 

1000/ 
600/ 
600/ 
600/ 
700/ 
600/ 
600/ 
600/ 
600/ 
600/ 
700/ 
800/ 
600/ 
700/ 
600/ 
600/ 
1000/ 
800/ 
700/ 
600/ 
600/ 
600/ 
700/ 
600/ 
600/ 
700/ 
600/ 
800/ 
700/ 
600/ 
700/ 
700/ 
1000/ 
700/ 
700/ 
600/ 
600/ 

Dr. Lila Kanta Barthakur 
Principal 

Morigaon College (Autonomous) 
Principal 

Morlgaon College (Auto., 
Morigaon: Assam 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

