

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL
MORIGAON COLLEGE (Autonomous)
MORIGAON::ASSAM

Memo MC/2026/NC/0001

Date: - 11-03-2026

NOTICE

The following students are labeled is Non-collegiate category. So, they will be allowed to appear in Higher Secondary 1st Year Examination, 2026 after paying the college fine. Following students are directed to collect their admit card by paying the recommended fine.

HS 1st Year (Arts))

Sl. No.	Roll No.	Name	Non Collegiate Fine
1	1	NAMRATA DEKA	600/-
2	5	SUSHMA DEVI	1000/-
3	16	PRITISHA SAIKIA	600/-
4	19	ABANTA DAS	600/-
5	29	ANSHI MAHANTA	600/-
6	30	MRITUNJOY BORDOLOI	700/-
7	31	RIYA RONGHANGPI	600/-
8	33	GEETASHRI DAS	600/-
9	38	JATIN SAIKIA	600/-
10	44	SATYAJIT LASKAR	600/-
11	49	QUINITA DARPHANG	600/-
12	52	BIDIKHA DEVI	700/-
13	58	MOUSUMI PATAR	800/-
14	69	HIMAKSHEE SAIKIA	600/-
15	82	CHINMOY LAHAN	700/-
16	84	PRIYANI DEVI	600/-
17	88	TWINKLE MAHANTA	600/-
18	92	PARANJIT DEWRAJA	1000/-
19	94	PRARTHANA DEKA	800/-
20	95	MUSABBIR RAHMAN	700/-
21	100	PRATHANA RANI BISWAS	600/-
22	104	JUMAN LASKAR	600/-
23	107	HIMAKSHREE DEVI	600/-
24	108	RASHMI BORA	700/-
25	109	NONI PATAR	600/-
26	124	JOY GOPAL SARKAR	600/-
27	131	KABYASHREE PHANCHONG	700/-
28	134	RASHMITA BORDOLOI	600/-
29	139	GOURI MEDHI	800/-
30	149	NARMADA DEKA	700/-
31	150	PRIYANKA BORDOLOI	600/-
32	151	RITUMONI DEKA	700/-
33	153	RAJDEEP PATAR	700/-
34	155	RIYAN NATH	1000/-
35	156	PRITIJURI DEKARAJA	700/-
36	157	MUNMI BEGUM	700/-
37	164	JEET KR. GOGOI	600/-
38	167	MANAS JYOTI DEKA	600/-

for 

Dr. Lila Kanta Barthakur
Principal
Morigaon College (Autonomous)
Principal
Morigaon College (Auto.,
Morigaon: Assam